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Notes
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PCB-Type R| g | d Date Name Project/
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Layer Count 4 checked

Thickness 1 . 6 mm saved Board./ Scale/

End Copper 35“m Malnboard 11
Solder Resist Black Board Revision
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Layer | Name Material | Thickness | Constant | Board Layer Stack
Top Overlay
Top Solder SM-001 0. 025mm 4
Top Surface Finish PbSn 0. 020mm
1 Top Layer CF-004 0. 035mm
Dielectric 1 Core-043 | 1. 499mm 4.3
2 Bottom Layer CF-004 0. 035mm
Bottom Surface Finish | PbSn 0. 020mm
Bottom Solder SM-001 0. 025mm 4

Bottom Overlay

Notes

Technical PCB Data
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itis: 1ISO 2768 medium

Deburr and break

sharp edges

Weight/

o | Rigid
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Layer Count 4 checked
Thickness 1.6mm saved Board./ Scale/
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Solder Resist Black Board Revision

1.0 p—

Silk Screen Wh |te

Surface ENIG




Board Stack Report

1 Top Overlay Omm
2 Top Solder SM-001 0.0254mm 4
3 Top Surface Finish PbSn 0.02mm
4 e B B B Top Layer CF-004 0.035mm
5 I pielectric 1 Core-043 1.4986mm 4.3
6 B B I Bottom Layer CF-004 0.035mm
7 Bottom Surface Finish PbSn 0.02mm
8 Bottom Solder SM-001 0.0254mm 4
9 Bottom Overlay Omm

Height : 1.6594mm
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	R108-1
	TP500-1
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	IC103-8
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	R307-2
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	IC100-3
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	C305-1
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	IC200-17
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	R305-1
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	IC200-B3
	IC400-7
	IC500-38
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	LED_MCU
	IC500-18
	R505-2
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	C506-1
	IC500-7
	R500-1
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	IC500-37
	R501-1

	MAIN_SWDIO
	IC500-34
	R502-1
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	IC200-B4
	IC400-3
	IC500-2
	TP512-1
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	IC200-B6
	IC301-4
	IC400-9
	R310-1
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	R113-2
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	R504-2
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	IC500-15
	TP508-1
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	IC400-8
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	IC200-13
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	IC400-17
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	IC200-4
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	R303-1
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	IC200-5
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	IC101-1
	IC101-2
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